LED Flexible Strip High-efficient Series
ORDERING GUIDE
SH2835
DIMENSION
LUMENS PER METER LUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC
• High-efficient Flexible LED Strip
• 8LEDs/section high efficiency, up to 165lm/W
• High CRI  >90, SMD 2835 LED
• High color consistency, SDCM<5, optional for SDCM<3
• Beam Angle 120°
• Durable 2oZ Rolled Copper FPC
• 5-meter roll electrostatic bag pack
• IP20, IP65 and IP67 version available
• 50,000H @L70 long lifetime
PART #
INPUT
(Vdc)
POWER/
M (W)
POWER/
FT (W)
# OF
LEDs/M
EFFICACY
lm/W CRI
Voltage
Range
Reverse
Voltage
PCB
Width FINISH
SH2835-6424-0508 24V 4.8 1.46 60 165 90 23~25Vdc 25Vdc 8mm White FPC Board
SH2835-6412-0508 12V 4.8 1.46 60 165 90 23~25Vdc 25Vdc 8mm White FPC Board
ACCESSORIES
UiLED TECHNOLOGY LTD.  | C2314 INNOVATION PLAZA, PINGSHAN AVENUE, PINGSHAN DISTRICT, SHENZHEN, 518118 CHINA
WWW.UiLED.CN  |   OFFICE: (86) 8999 4991  | EMAIL: SALES@UiLED.CN
Part#: S8-SS2A
8mm Strip-to-Strip
LUMINOUS INTENSITY
DISTRUBUTION DIAGRAM
C0 PLANE ISOLUX
DIAGRAM (UNIT: lx)Color Temperature Lumen per meter
Part#: S8-SW2
8mm Strip-to-Wire
Part#: S8FD
8mm Dome Strip
Fixing Holder
Part#: S8FF
8mm Flat Strip
Fixing Holder
Part#: 2WWI
2 wire-to-wire fast
connector
Part#: 2WWT
2 wire-to-wire T
fast connector
Part#: F8L